
Name  Company Name  Employer Email Address  

Samuel Bianchi Hoffmann-Gottfried-Mack Funeral Home bianchisamuel@outlook.com  

Jason Bock  Tiffin University  bockje@tiffin.edu  

Angie Bouillon  First Insurance Group/Risk Strategies Company   abouillon@risk-strategies.com 

Elizabeth Croak City of Tiffin ecroak@tiffinohio.gov  

Kaitlyn Flechtner  Journey Financial Solutions Group  kflechtner@planforthejourney.com  

Jason French Seneca County Juvenile Court jasonfrench15@gmail.com  

Marybeth Fuller  Old Tiffin Episcopal Church  mbfuller1121@gmail.com 

Ali Havrilla Tiffin University havrillaAA@tiffin.edu  

Mandy Heilman Steele Solutions  mandy.heilman@steelesolutions.com  

Amanda Hickerson Seneca County JFS  Amanda.hickerson@jfs.ohio.gov  

Elizabeth Jones Concordance Healthcare Solutions  ejones@concordancehs.com  

Deb Martorana  Seneca Regional Chamber of Commerce  dmartorana@senecaregionalchamber.com  

Amy Mendoza  Fostoria City Council  bellcash@yahoo.com  

Morgan Metzger  Seneca Conservation District  mmetzger@senecaswcd.com  

Cassie Pipher  Seneca County Board of DD  cpipher@senecadd.org  

Christina Schmitz  Tiell Financial Group christi@tiellfinancial.com 

Valeriya Stoyanova  Concordance Healthcare Solutions vstoyanova@concordancehs.com  

Amy Tripp  Seneca County Board of DD atripp@senecadd.org  

Miranda Walton Seneca County Board of DD  mwalton@senecadd.org  

Jessica Wise  Mercy Health Tiffin jessica.lutz13@gmail.com  
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